Z0ZO INC NPV

Z0OZO INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3399310006

Overview

2024/06/28 08:00:00
Price

4,028.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.35% (-14.00)

JP3399310006

3092

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

7,033 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,025.00 JPY (900)
4,030.00 JPY (300)
4,041.00 JPY
4,070.00 JPY
4,012.00 JPY
4,042.00 JPY
4,033.6077 JPY
1,049,900
42,348,847.00
2,082

462,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3399310006&ID_NOTATION=20695038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d490b2c20a93c1af7c81e6566b4d4fd576e30b69e591b11ec9647ee18cff3aa&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a22171dd54f2e43b&time=1719681749&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dec4bb0b4d30402a444235abb1b74d9ffb8b9123e2f6c8f4a7fe7c77cd08e2af&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=215ae34e5b39e3936&time=1719681749&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f1ed280608015dae6620e848201fc079ae44da9a173c332fb4b3c371310b1ea&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef4e0130bbaef9d28&time=1719681749&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=982eaba7fbdb0561d75e21dc64858b5dc78639377c24e240f98c98b8690f0547&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0de921382983ff49e&time=1719681749&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9a6a69ef525a2e7386f1e28346f76d225c9e6db9bb3374bab3b44882d925cfa&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf5b696e4844449bf&time=1719681749&tool=RSC

Z0ZO INC NPV

Details

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price
4,028.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -0.35% (-14.00)

ISIN JP3399310006
Symbol 3092
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,033 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,025.00 JPY (900)
Ask (Ask size) 4,030.00 JPY (300)
Open 4,041.00 JPY
High 4,070.00 JPY
Low 4,012.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,042.00 JPY
VWAP 4,033.6077 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,049,900
Trading volume 42,348,847.00
Number of trades 2,082
Last size 462,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +25.99% +31.16% +9.16%
Perf (abs.) +831.00 +957.00 +338.00
Beta 0.56 0.64 0.75
Volatility = 29.69 26.54 32.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZOZO INC NPV

3,989.60 JPY (943,280
3,771.67 JPY (993,377

)
)

3,610.12 JPY (1,698,494)

3,223.00 JPY (1,523,861)
4,070.00 JPY (2024/06/28)
3,063.00 JPY (2024/02/01)
4,070.00 JPY (2024/06/28)
2,593.00 JPY (2023/08/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 4,028.00 JPY 42.35 2,082
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 23.00 EUR  0.00 1

28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 23.20 EUR  0.00 1

28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 22.80 EUR  0.00 1

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 15:52 25.20USD  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20695038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91829827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197327967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26866761

Z0ZO INC NPV

Issues 27
Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 16:30 22.80 EUR 0.00 4
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26866761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501640

Z0ZO INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
START TODAY CO LTD

2-6 Nakase Mihama-ku - CHB 261-7116
Chiba-shi

Telefon: +81-43-2135171
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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